Award

2016 FAA JOAD Championship - Easton Newberry & Gold Coast

Division

BO F Cpd
BO F Cpd
BO F Cpd
BO F Cpd
BO F Cpd
BO F Cpd

BO M Cpd

BO F BBR
BO F BBR
BO F BBR

BO M BBR

BO F Oly
BO F Oly
BO F Oly

BO M Oly
BO M Oly
BO M Oly

CU F Cpd
CU F Cpd

CU M Cpd
CU M Cpd
CU M Cpd

CUF Oly
CUF Oly
CUF Oly
CUF Oly

CU M Oly
CU M Oly

CAF Cpd
CAF Cpd

Distance

25 Meters
25 Meters
25 Meters
25 Meters
25 Meters
25 Meters

25 Meters

30 Meters
30 Meters
30 Meters

30 Meters

30 Meters
30 Meters
30 Meters

30 Meters
30 Meters
30 Meters

30 Meters
30 Meters

30 Meters
30 Meters
30 Meters

50 Meters
50 Meters
50 Meters
50 Meters

50 Meters
50 Meters

50 Meters
50 Meters

Face

80
80
80
80
80
80

80

122
122
122

122

122
122
122

122
122
122

80
80

80
80
80

122
122
122
122

122
122

80
80

Sydney Sullenberger

Makayla Russell
Vanessa Perez
Amanda Martinez
Alexandra Kaye
Jade Benjamin

Hunter Riner

Jazmyn Fuentes

Hazel Rose McCarty

Reese Okon

Robert Alpizar

Mackenzie DiGiacomo

Michelle Lopez
Ivanna Garrido

Rainey Hicks
Jake Bernstein
Joshua Garcia

Alicia Aviles
Gabriella Colbert

Austin Hall
Tate Green
Derreck Blaisdell

Emily Smith
Kiera Grover
Jayde Alderman
Isabella Banuchi

Aidan Collins
Edwin Reyes

Hala Skelton
Amanda Velez

Club

Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Lekatchka

Tampa Bay
Gold Coast
Tampa Bay

Tampa Bay

Li'l Abner
Newberry
Gold Coast

Li'l Abner

Gold Coast
Li'l Abner
Li'l Abner

Perfect 10
Gold Coast
Perfect 10

Ft Lauderdale
X-Terminators

Tampa Bay
Georgia
Tampa Bay

X-Terminators
Spot On
X-Terminators
Gold Coast

Spot On
Gold Coast

Gator
Newberry

Score

703
684
676
607
534
313

533

346
339
189

212

587
343
270

500
351
325

632
613

706
686
684

632
605
503

501

491

666
597



N

CAM Cpd
CA M Cpd
CA M Cpd

JFCpd
JFCpd
JECpd

CAFOly
CAFOly
CAFOly
CAFOly
CAFOly

CA M Oly
CA M Oly
CA M Oly
CA M Oly

JFOly
JFOly

JM Oly

50 Meters
50 Meters
50 Meters

50 Meters
50 Meters
50 Meters

60 Meters
60 Meters
60 Meters
60 Meters
60 Meters

60 Meters
60 Meters
60 Meters
60 Meters

70 Meters
70 Meters

70 Meters

80
80
80

80
80
80

122
122
122
122
122

122
122
122
122

122
122

122

Jesus Paco Rodriguez

Devon Williams

Noah Gorgevski-Sharpe

Meagan Petitt
Alexandra Wright
Katlyn Riner

Meghan Collins
Getsemani Perez
Claire Uliarri
Lauren Mendoza
Melody Summers

Jonathan Garner
Coleman Brady
Tyler Levanduski
Thaddeus Cook

Julia Francis
Emily Greco

Isaac Swinehart

Ft Lauderdale

Tampa Bay
Perfect 10

Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay

Spot On
Lekatchka
Spot On
Gold Coast
Gold Coast

Georgia
Gold Coast
Spot On
Gold Coast

Newberry
Spot On

Newberry

686
633
434

682
634
590

610
487
435
368
249

610
607
604
278

446
411

636
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